F ‘ﬂ”ln..

School (Section)

24/02/2019
Class - 3
Merit Obtained Ma
NG Name Father Name Eng | Urdu | Maths
1 |DUA KHALID KHALID ZAMAN| 32 24 22
2 |MARWA HAROON 27 25 23
3 |WAJEEHA Zaib BAHADUR KHAN| 28 24 22.5
4 |EMAN SHAH ALAM KHAN| 27 21 24.5
5 |MARWA M AYAZ 26 18 26.5
6 |AFREESHA IRFAN |IRFAN 30 16 19
7 |ALIZA ZAIRA BASHARAT HUSSAIN | 21 17 22
8 |AZRA SAAD ULLAH 21 14 24.5
9 |SARA IQBAL JAMSHID IQBAL| 27 17 155
10 [SUMAIYA MARYAM|BAKHTIYARJABBAR| 29 9 19.5
11 |MUNEEBA AFTAB |AFTAB ALAM 24 17 155
12 |AYESHA ASIF ASIF ULLAH 20 17 1255
13 |WARDA HAJI JAHANZEB| 20 | 13 14.5
14  |GULALAIHAMID |orRHAMID URREHMAN| 22 7 15
15 |SAHAR BIBI M TARIQ 15 5 19.5
16 |EMAN JEHANGIR 9 9 15
17 |ZOHRA AFTAB AFTAB ALAM | 15 5 125
18 |MAIMOONA USMAN |USMAN ALI 13 9 8.5
19 |MAHAM ALHAM |ILHAMUDDIN | 10 5 8
20 |NOORA BIBI ZIA UR REHMAN| O 2 16
21 [INAJWA ALF GUL 6 2 7
22 |EMAN AFRIDI RIZWAN AFRIDI| O 4 10
23 |AFSHEEN NIZAMUDDIN | 3 6 4.5
24 |FAREEHA M YASIR 0 0 0

Patron

Frontier Science Academy
Entry Test Result

78

75

74.5

72.5

70.5

65

60

59.5

59.5

57.5

56.5

49.5

47.5

47

39.5

33

32.5

30.5

23

18

15

14

13.5

13

FOR ot \"e/

Remarks

Congratulations
Congratulations
Congratulations
Congratulations
Congratulations
Congratulations

Congratulations

Waiting if seat available
will call

Waiting if seat available
will call

Waiting if seat available
will call

Waiting if seat available
will call

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Better Stay in old School

Co-ordinator




	3

