

## **Frontier Science Academy**



Entry Test Result 24/02/2019

Class - 3

Merit	Name	Father Name	Obtained Marks			Remarks	
No			Eng	Urdu	Maths	Total	
1	DUA KHALID	KHALID ZAMAN	32	24	22	78	Congratulations
2	MARWA	HAROON	27	25	23	75	Congratulations
3	WAJEEHA Zaib	BAHADUR KHAN	28	24	22.5	74.5	Congratulations
4	EMAN	SHAH ALAM KHAN	27	21	24.5	72.5	Congratulations
5	MARWA	MAYAZ	26	18	26.5	70.5	Congratulations
6	AFREESHA IRFAN	IRFAN	30	16	19	65	Congratulations
7	ALIZA ZAIRA	BASHARAT HUSSAIN	21	17	22	60	Congratulations
8	AZRA	SAAD ULLAH	21	14	24.5	59.5	Waiting if seat available will call
9	SARA IQBAL	JAMSHID IQBAL	27	17	15.5	59.5	Waiting if seat available will call
10	SUMAIYA MARYAM	BAKHTIYAR JABBAR	29	9	19.5	57.5	Waiting if seat available will call
11	MUNEEBA AFTAB	AFTAB ALAM	24	17	15.5	56.5	Waiting if seat available will call
12	AYESHA ASIF	ASIF ULLAH	20	17	12.5	49.5	Better Stay in old School
13	WARDA	HAJI JAHANZEB	20	13	14.5	47.5	Better Stay in old School
14	GULALAI HAMID	DR HAMID UR REHMAN	25	7	15	47	Better Stay in old School
15	SAHAR BIBI	M TARIQ	15	5	19.5	39.5	Better Stay in old School
16	EMAN	JEHANGIR	9	9	15	33	Better Stay in old School
17	ZOHRA AFTAB	AFTAB ALAM	15	5	12.5	32.5	Better Stay in old School
18	MAIMOONA USMAN	USMAN ALI	13	9	8.5	30.5	Better Stay in old School
19	MAHAM ALHAM	ILHAM UD DIN	10	5	8	23	Better Stay in old School
20	NOORA BIBI	ZIA UR REHMAN	0	2	16	18	Better Stay in old School
21	NAJWA	ALF GUL	6	2	7	15	Better Stay in old School
22	EMAN AFRIDI	RIZWAN AFRIDI	0	4	10	14	Better Stay in old School
23	AFSHEEN	NIZAM UD DIN	3	6	4.5	13.5	Better Stay in old School
24	FAREEHA	M YASIR	0	0	0	0	Better Stay in old School

Patron

Co-ordinator